
Q10
Q2SC1815

Q9
Q2SC1815

Q8
Q2SC1815

Q17
Q2SC1815

Q18
Q2SC1815

Q26
Q2SC1815

Q25
Q2SC1815

Q27
Q2SC1815

Q30
Q2SC1815

Q2SA1015

Q21

Q2SA1015
Q14

Q2SA1015
Q22

Q2SA1015

Q13

Q32
Q2SA1015

J2sk30A

Q3 Q4
J2sk30A

R53
470

R54
470 R60

100

R58
30k

R56
100

R62
750

R64
750

47 R67

47 R68

C37

47pVR2a

VR2b

R50
470

C34

1500p

R49

0

R42

0

R41

0

C31

NC

C29

NC

R45
470

R31

2k
R32

2k

R33

2k
R34

2k

C35

1500p

R46

0

C24

47u

C25
47u

C18
47u

C14
47u

R35

2k
R36

2k

R37

2k
R38

2k

C26

47u

C27
47u

C19

47u

C15
47u

C38

100u

C39

100u

R70

100
OL

VR+

VR-

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15

GND

GND
P25

LR D
IN

B
C

K
FS

EL
M

C
D

IF
F

D
G

D
VC

C
A

VD
A

G
VM

R
VO

R
P

VO
R

N
A

G
A

VD
VO

LN
VO

LP
VM

L
A

G
A

VDZF
O

SRIW
O

M
O

D
E

M
U

TE
SD

IN
SC

K
C

SB

IC
8

LR D
IN

B
C

K
FS

EL
M

C
D

IF
F

D
G

D
VC

C
A

VD
A

G
VM

R
VO

R
P

VO
R

N
A

G
A

VD
VO

LN
VO

LP
VM

L
A

G
A

VDZF
O

SRIW
O

M
O

D
E

M
U

TE
SD

IN
SC

K
C

SB

IC
9

OSR

FSEL
MC

BCK
DATA

LRCK
EMP

AVDDVD

P36

P24

P23

P22

DAC8742-2 v1 RIGHT CHANNEL

---  J:\DAC?v???W?F?N?g\8741-2-R.asc  --- 


